MepBeHcTBO r.MuHcka "OnumMnuiickne Hagexab!" (toHnopsl 2009-2010 rr.p., toHnopkn 2010-2011 rr.p.)

Minsk, 22. - 24.11.2023

AucTtaHuma 9
22.11.2023 - 14:05

YKeHwwuHbl, 200m KomnsiekcHoe nnaBaHue

OTKpbITLIE
CTapToBbI/i NPOTOKON

MC :2:21.75 /| KMC : 2:33.00 / 1:2:43.00 / 2:3:03.50

Ne  ®amunua Nvs

3annbiB 1 n3 7

3 TlMonyakroBa AHacTacus

4 CeHukoBuy Cocpus
5 [leTtposny JomunHunka

3anibiB 2 3 7

MuweHko Codpus
KykeTta Mapus
Ckpunko AHacTacus

[oH4Yapuk Anecs
AnaHactok Nnadmpa

~NOoO OB WN

3anibiB 3137

Kowenb AnnHa
JdypapeHok Bepa
3aiiuesa Banepus
'pn6osa BepoHuka
PaccoxoBa AHHa
Kouenacosa EneHa
Bartiok Bapsapa

O~NO U1 WN -

3annbiB 4 n3 7

1 Pelizep EkaTepuHa
Kypcesuy Mapus
KonTtosuy [loMmHuka
[onosay MunaHa
Jona Mapwus
l'ypuHoBu4y BapBapa

O~NO OB~ WN

Mekyc OAnaHa

3annbiB 5137

1 Mesnoxosa NonvHa
Naryw Oapbsa
AHgpnaHoBa Japbs
Benbko AHrennHa
Nawy, Banepusa
Kamok YneaHa
Benoyc fapba
Caposckas Anuca

oO~NO O WN

3an/ibiB 6 U3 7

KaHuymep MunaHa
Nlo6aHoBa HuHa
borocnas Paga

Ckauyek BaneHtnHa
Pygackux Bapsapa
HaymoseL, AneHa

O~NO OIS WN P

KnuHuesuy Mapraputa

LLlaBntokeBny Mupocnasa

3paHoBuY AnekcaHgpa

BopuceHko AHacTtacus

Banbansbeco A6pusb
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rLoP
rLoP
rLoP

rluoP
ruoP
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
rluopP
rluoP

CAKOLWOP "AxHTapb"
CAOOLWOP "AxTapb”
ruorp

CAKOLWOP "Crapt”
CAKOWOP "Crapt”
ryor

CAKOLWOP "HenTtyH"
CAHOWOP "BonHa"

CAOLWOP "AxTapb"
rUoP

CAOOLWOP "AxTapb"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
rlIoP

CAOHOLWOP "BonHa"
CAKOLWOP "HentyR"
CAOLWOP "AxTapb"

r’UoP

CAHOWOP "Crapt"
CAHOWOP "Crapt"
CAHOLWOP "AxTapb”
CAOLWOP "AxTapb"
rUoP

CAOOLWOP "AxTapb"
CAKOLWOP "AxHTapb"

rLorP

rLorP

ruore

CAOLWOP "AxTapb"
r’UuoP

rLuorP

rLorP

CAOOLWOP "Crapt”

3anB.pes.

NT
NT
NT

NT
3:21.67
3:10.76
3:19.39

NT

NT

3:09.00
3:03.44
3:01.98
3:00.00
3:01.56
3:03.27
3:05.40
3:10.00

2:57.00
2:56.35
2:55.00
2:50.66
2:54.72
2:55.00
2:56.44
2:58.00

2:50.55
2:49.00
2:46.00
2:45.00
2:45.60
2:47.41
2:50.00
2:50.60

2:44.59
2:44.28
2:41.78
2:40.12
2:40.57
2:42.70
2:44.52
2:44.80

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to City Center for Olympic Reserve Aquatics
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MepBeHcTBO r.MuHcka "OnumMnuiickne Hagexab!" (toHnopsl 2009-2010 rr.p., toHnopkn 2010-2011 rr.p.)
Minsk, 22. - 24.11.2023

AnctaHuma 9, XXeHwuHbl, 200m KomnniekcHoe nnaeBaHue

3anibiB 7 3 7

Kykapeko KapuHa
Kau Knpa
CaBueHko Bnaga
l'ypckas VpuHa
Apamosuy Mapus
CTaHKeBuWY YrbsiHa
Mopo3oBa Mapus
Ackesny Codous

O~NO OIS WNPE
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KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

KMC

r’luoP

CAOKOWOP "Crapt"
ryor

ryor

r’luoP

CAKOLWOP "AxHTapb"
r’luoP

rluoP

2:38.24
2:37.02
2:35.16
2:28.08
2:30.79
2:35.86
2:37.54
2:39.04

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to City Center for Olympic Reserve Aquatics
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