, 200m 9

22 11	.2023 -	14:05
	0_0	17.00

	.2023 - 1						
: 2	:21.75 /	: 2:33.00 / 1 : 2:43.00 / 2	: 3:03.50				
			/				
	1 7		,				
3			10	3			NT
4			10	3			NT
4 5			10	2			NT
	2 7						
2			10	3			NT
3 4 5 6 7			11 11	3 3	"	II .	3:21.67 3:10.76
5			10	2	"	"	3:10.70
6			10	1			NT
7			09	1			NT
	0 7						
	3 7		4.4	2	"	"	2.00.00
1			11 11	3	"	"	3:09.00 3:03.44
2 3			11	2 2			3:03.44
4			10	3	II .	II .	3:00.00
5			10	2	"	II .	3:01.56
5 6 7			10	2 2			3:03.27
7			11	3	"	"	3:05.40
8			11	2	"	"	3:10.00
	4 7						
1			11	2	"	II .	2:57.00
2			10	2			2:56.35
2			11	2	"	II .	2:55.00
4			11	1	"	"	2:50.66
5 6 7			11	2	"	"	2:54.72
ნ 7			11 11	2 2	"	"	2:55.00 2:56.44
8			11	2	"	"	2:58.00
Ü				_			2.00.00
	5 7						
1			10	2			2:50.55
2			11	2	"	"	2:49.00
2 3 4			10 10	2 2	"	"	2:46.00 2:45.00
5			10	1	ıı .	II .	2:45.60
6			11	1			2:47.41
5 6 7 8			11		"	II .	2:50.00
8			10	2 2	"	"	2:50.60
	6 7						
1	6 7		11	2			2:44.59
2			10	1			2:44.39
2 3			11	1			2:41.78
4			10	1	II .	II .	2:40.12
5			10	1			2:40.57
6			10				2:42.70
6 7 8			11	2	"	11	2:44.52
8			10	2	"		2:44.80

" (200 Minsk, 22. - 24.11.2023 2009-2010 . ., 2010-2011 . .)

				•			
	9,	, 200m					
	7 7						
1			11	1			2:38.24
2			10		"	"	2:37.02
3			11				2:35.16
4			10				2:28.08
5			10				2:30.79
6			10	1	"	"	2:35.86
7			11				2:37.54
8			10	1			2:39.04